
 

 

 

SPARE - PARTS CATALOGUE 
 

MAHINDRA 
ROXOR 4 

 

 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

2 

SEARCH INSTRUCTIONS 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

3 

SEARCH INSTRUCTIONS 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

4 

CAB PREVIEW 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

5 

ALL PANELS 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

6 

 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty  Page 
1 71S01K02S30 REAR ROOF  1  8 
2 71S01K02S50 RIGHT REAR SIDE PANEL 1  24 
3 71S01K02S20 REAR DOOR PANEL 1  12 
4 71S01K02S40 LEFT REAR SIDE PANEL 1  18 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

7 

REAR ROOF 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

8 

REAR ROOF ASSEMBLIES 

 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-30M001 REAR ROOF WITH SEALING 1 
2 71S01K01-30M003 ROOF HOLDER ASSEMBLY 6 
3 71S01K02-30M002 ROOF SUPPORT LEDGE ASSEMBLY 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

9 

ROOF HOLDER ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 002120 SCREW M6x25 2 
2 001715 PLASTIC WASHER 6 2 
3 001735 RUBBER WASHER 6 2 
4 71S01K01-30W002 ROOF HOLDER WELDED 1 
5 58S04U01-20M005 FAST-LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

10 

ROOF SUPPORT LEDGE ASSEMBLY 

 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 002120 SCREW M6x25 2 
2 001715 PLASTIC WASHER 6 2 
3 001735 RUBBER WASHER 6 2 
4 004318 WASHER 6 LARGE 2 
5 001348 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 10 2 
6 71S01K02-30-006 UPPER LEDGE 1 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

11 

REAR DOOR PANEL 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

12 

REAR DOOR PANEL ASSEMBLIES 

 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-20M004 REAR DOOR UPPER LEDGE ASSEMBLY 1 
2 71S01K02-20M001 REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY 1 
3 004318 WASHER 6 LARGE 4 
4 002941 SCREW M6x25 4 
5 001348 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 10 4 
6 71S01K02-20M002 REAR BOTTOM DOOR FIXING ASSEMBLY 1 
7 71S01K02-20M015 DOOR STOP ASSEMBLY 1 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

13 

REAR DOOR UPPER LEDGE ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-20-019 UPPER LEDGE BENDED 1 
2 001001^71S01K02-20M004 RUBBER PROFILE LEMOVKA 1 
3 004316 SCREW M8x20 2 

 
 
 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

14 

REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY 

 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-20M003 REAR DOOR POLYCARBONATE ASSEMBLY 1 
2 71S01K02-20W001 REAR DOOR FRAME WELDED 1 
3 002313 PLASTIC TUBE BLIND 2 
4 71S01K02-20M005 REAR DOOR BOTTOM COVER ASSEMBLY 1 
5 002120 SCREW M6x25 4 
6 001715 PLASTIC WASHER 6 4 
7 001735 RUBBER WASHER 6 8 
8 004318 WASHER 6 LARGE 4 
9 001392 SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 4 

10 001348 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 10 4 
11 00-00M019 DOOR POLY FIXING ASSEMBLY 9 
12 52S03U01-50M006 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1 
13 000841 OUTER DOOR LOCK 1 
14 00-40M019 INNER DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

15 

REAR BOTTOM DOOR FIXING ASSEMBLY 

 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-20-010 UPPER CONSOLE HOLDER 2 
2 003322 WASHER 8 LARGE 11 
3 001492 WASHER 8 SPRING 6 
4 002525 SCREW M8x20 6 
5 005983 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 13 LOW 9 
6 71S01K02-20W002 CONSOLE WELDED 1 
7 001001^71S01K02-20M002 RUBBER PROFILE LEMOVKA 1 
8 001438 SCREW M8x50 2 
9 001388 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 2 

10 001308 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK13 2 
11 71S01K02-20W005 BOTTOM HOLDER WELDED 1 
12 001437 SCREW M8x20 1 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

16 

DOOR STOP ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-20-015 DOOR STOP HOLDER 1 
2 00-40M007 DOOR STOP PIN ASSEMBLY 1 
3 71S01K01-40W003 DEOOR STOP HOLDER WELDED 1 
4 003322 WASHER 8 LARGE 2 
6 001437 SCREW M8x20 2 
7 001309 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 13 2 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

17 

LEFT REAR SIDE PANEL 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

18 

LEFT REAR SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLIES 

 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-40M001 LEFT SIDE ASSEMBLY 1 
2 57S01U03-40M012 SIDE HOLDER ASSEMBLY 4 
3 71S01K02-40M016 SIDE UPPER HOLDER ASSEMBLY 1 
4 71S01K02-40M006 SIDE BOTTOM HOLDER ASSEMBLY 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

19 

LEFT SIDE ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 001589^71S01K02-40M001 RUBBER PROFILE APOLLO 1 
2 005907^71S01K02-40M001 RUBBER PROFILE LEMOVKA STRAIGHT 1 
3 71S01K02-40M002 LEFT SIDE WINDOW ASSEMBLY 1 
4 71S01K02-40W001 LEFT SIDE WELDED 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

20 

LEFT SIDE WINDOW ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-40-014 SIDE GLASS MOVABLE 1 
2 71S01K02-40-012 LEFT WINDOW FRAME 1 
3 001083^71S01K02-40M002 AL PROFILE U 12x12 1 
4 71S01K02-40-013 SIDE GLASS SOLID 1 
5 001762 GLASS STOP 1 
6 00-40M017 GLASS LOCK 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

21 

SIDE UPPER HOLDER ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-40-016 SIDE HOLDER BENDED 1 
2 005983 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 13 LOW 1 
3 001437 SCREW M8x20 1 
4 001489 SERRATED LOCK WASHER 8 1 
5 003322 WASHER 8 LARGE 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

22 

SIDE BOTTOM HOLDER ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 57S01U03-40M012 HOLDER ASSEMBLY 1 
2 003322 WASHER 8 LARGE 2 
3 001492 WASHER 8 SPRING 2 
4 001437 SCREW M8x20 2 
5 001309 PLASTIC NUT COVER OK 13 2 
6 71S01K02-40W002 HOLDER WELDED 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

23 

RIGHT REAR SIDE PANEL 

 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

24 

RIGHT REAR SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLIES 

 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-50M001 RIGHT SIDE ASSEMBLY 1 
2 57S01U03-40M012 SIDE HOLDER 4 
3 71S01K02-40M016 SIDE UPPER HOLDER 1 
4 71S01K02-40M006 SIDE BOTTOM HOLDER 1 

 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

25 

RIGHT SIDE ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 001589^71S01K02-50M001 RUBBER PROFILE APOLLO 1 
2 005907^71S01K02-50M001 RUBBER PROFILE LEMOVKA STRAIGHT 1 
3 71S01K02-50W001 RIGHT SIDE WELDED 1 
4 71S01K02-50M002 RIGHT SIDE WINDOW ASSEMBLY 1 

 
 
 



 MAHINDRA 

ROXOR 4 

 
HardCabs 630-324-8585 www.hardcabs.com 
2464 Wisconsin Ave. 
Downers Grove, IL 60515                          info@hardcabs.com 

26 

RIGHT SIDE WINDOW ASSEMBLY 

 
 
 
 

ID Catalogue no. Description Qty 
1 71S01K02-40-014 SIDE GLASS MOVABLE 1 
2 001083^71S01K02-50M002 AL PROFILE U 12x12 1 
3 71S01K02-40-013 SIDE GLASS SOLID 1 
4 71S01K02-50-012 RIGHT WINDOW FRAME 1 
5 001762 GLASS STOP 1 
6 00-40M017 GLASS LOCK 1 

 
 
 


